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Mr N Barker n.barker@nhgs.co.uk 

Mathematics 
 

Mrs J Finnett j.finnett@nhgs.co.uk 

MFL 
 

Mrs R Berry r.berry@nhgs.co.uk 

Music 
 

Mrs R Pegg r.pegg@nhgs.co.uk 

PE Mr C Heaton c.heaton@nhgs.co.uk  
 
Performing Arts 
 

 
Mr G Marsh 

 
g.marsh@nhgs.co.uk 

RPSE 
 

Mrs S Chadwick s.chadwick@nhgs.co.uk 

Science 
 

Mr J McWilliams j.mcwilliams@nhgs.co.uk 
 

Science - Biology Mr G Walker g.walker@nhgs.co.uk  
   
Science - Chemistry Mrs N Whitehill n.whitehill@nhgs.co.uk  
   
Science - Physics Mr D Fountain d.fountain@nhgs.co.uk  
   

Social Studies Mrs S Jonas  s.jonas@nhgs.co.uk 
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